2025 NJ] Xcel Silver States

Meet Results

Feb 21-23, 2025

Rank
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Num

274

161

519

186

534

216

368

467

180

486

543

312

259

313

463

113

214

498

468

458

353

372

442

514

Name

Gym

Addison Chin

US Gym Mahwah
Sarah Eberhard
GFTG

Sofia Garcia
SKGA Scarlettes
Ella Nagan

Epic

Bella Keyser
Zero Gravity
Ariana Williams
Atlantic Coast
Peyton Brown
Premier

Sophia Chavez
Gym Elite

Alicia Evans

Epic

Sarai Ruiz

The Gym For Kids
Aliyah Sabeh
SGA

Dakshitha Levaku
Action

Eleanor Wilson
Madison

Madelyn McFadden
Action

Annaliese Medina
Starz

Rayna Patel
Randolph

Kenzie Tomczak
Atlantic Coast
Carmella Cella
Legacy

Valeria Gonzalez
Gym Elite

Siena Deni

USA Twisterz
Geet Singh
Indigo

Julianna Jorgensen
Premier

Haley Schellhas
Jersey All Star
Alina Brito

SKGA Scarlettes

T

9.525

9.575
3T
9.575
3T
9.625

9.375
9.325

9.275
9T
9.025
17
9.650

9.000
18
9.200
12*
9.200
12*
9.350

9.225
11
9.075
15
9.050
16
9.100
14
8.900
20T
8.675
24
9.275
9T
8.650
25
8.750
23
8.900
20T
8.925
19

9.775

9.700

9.500

9.300
12T

9.575

9.600

9.475

9.250
14

8.800
22T
9.350
8T
8.900
21
9.000
18T
9.350
8T
9.150
15
9.075
17
9.100
16
8.550
24T
9.300
12T
9.325
10T
8.800
22T
9.000
18T
9.325
10T
9.400

8.550
24T

9.400
14T

9.150
21T
9.450
12
9.425
13
9.500
10T
9.175
20
9.350
17T
9.625

9.600
3T
9.550
7T
9.575
5*
9.575
5*
8.950
24
9.600
3T
9.525

9.350
17T

9.550
7T
8.900
25
9.650

9.300
19
9.500
10T
9.150
217
9.400
147
9.125
23
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Women / XS/ 11SrA

Session: 09

Judge's Signatures

H -

9.575 38.275
2 1
9.600 38.025
1 2
9.475 38.000
3 3
9.225 37.575
8 4
9.025 37.475
17 5
9.200 37.300
9T 6
9.175 37.275
11T 7
9.300 37.200
6 8
9.100 37.150
13T 9T
9.250 37.150
7 9T
9.175 36.850
11T 11T
9.075 36.850
15 11T
9.200 36.850
9T 11T
8.850 36.825
21 14
9.050 36.725
16 15
9.100 36.600
13T 16
9.350 36.550
4 17
9.325 36.425
5 18
8.700 36.350
23 19
8.900 36.275
20 20
9.000 36.150
18 21
8.750 35.975
22 22
8.175 35.875
24 23
8.925 35.525
19 24



25 324 Sierra Chapman 8.875 9.000 9.400 7.375 34.650
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